NEW JERSEY: NUMBER OF LIVESTOCK ON FARMS AND VALUE, BY GROUP, JANUARY 1, 2001 - 2006

Group and Iltem

All cattle and calves
Total value

Cows and heifers that have calved
Beef cows
Milk cows

Heifers:
Beef cow replacement
Milk cow replacement
Other

Steers, bulls and heifers:
Steers, 500 pounds and over
Bulls, 500 pounds and over

Steers, heifers & bulls, under 500 Ibs.

All hogs and pigs 2/
Total value 2/

Hogs and Pigs 2/
Breeding 2/
Marketing 2/

1/ Preliminary.

Unit

2/ Estimates are for December 1, preceding year.

2001

48
46,080

16

14
1,274

12

2002

44
44,880

13

13
1,183

11

Number or Value

2003 2004
1,000

46 46
46,460 45,540
9 10
13 12
3 35
6 6
2 25

4

1

8
15 12
1,260 948
2 1
13 11

2005

44
48,840

10
12

11
1,320

10

2006 1/

42
51,240

12

990



